Classified
Professional
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Q1 What is your primary role at the College?

Faculty

Management

ANSWER CHOICES

Classified Professional
Faculty

Management

TOTAL
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Second time
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Q2 How many times have you served on IEC?

First time

Three or more

ANSWER CHOICES

First time

Second time

Three or more

TOTAL
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Skipped: 0
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Q3 IEC plays an important role in the College achieving its
Mission/Vision/Values.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
9 126

Total Respondents: 14
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Q4 Please identify to which degree you agree with the following
statements.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

| understand
the IEC's
charge and...

IEC's focus is
consistent with
its charge/...

Committee size
and composition
are conduciv...

| have enough
information to
actively eng...

| feel welcome
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to contribute
to discussions.

well organized.

Annual goals
are established
and reviewed...

Tri-chairs are -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Agree . Somewhat ... Somewhat ... . Disagree

AGREE SOMEWHAT SOMEWHAT DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE

| understand the IEC's charge and purpose. 92.86% 7.14% 0.00% 0.00%

13 1 0 0 14 1.07
IEC's focus is consistent with its charge/ 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
purpose. 12 2 0 0 14 1.14
Committee size and composition are conducive 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
to fulfilling IEC's charge/ purpose. 10 4 0 0 14 1.29
| have enough information to actively engage in 71.43% 21.43% 7.14% 0.00%
IEC's activities. 10 3 1 0 14 1.36
| feel welcome to contribute to discussions. 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%

12 2 0 0 14 1.14
Tri-chairs are well organized. 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%

12 2 0 0 14 1.14
Annual goals are established and reviewed each 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
year. 12 2 0 0 14 1.14
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Q5 Feel free to comment on any of your earlier responses, and/or explain
what can be improved.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 10
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